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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Беби 2 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская
          1 Голубева Дина             Каменск-Шахтинский            СММ
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                      
          3 Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                  Вторая

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

Место

260
-

Носов Денис

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила1 2

-
5627

09.10.2012
09.10.2012

1

286
-

Загривная София

Ростов-на-Дону

Ростов
Ленкова Вера1 2

-
5405

19.03.2012
19.03.2012

2

202
-

Гуляева Ульяна

Ростов-на-Дону

Юнистрим
Анисимова Ольга1 2

-
610098

10.03.2013
10.03.2013

3

225
-

Лопаткина Анна

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила1 2

-
5633

25.07.2013
25.07.2013

4

343
-

Саркисян Анжелика

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий город
Радченко Анна1 2

-
5894

01.07.2013
01.07.2013

5

349
-

Ващенко Полина

Ростов-на-Дону

DanceLove
Гольцева Любовь1 2

-
5810

09.05.2012
09.05.2012

6

52
-

Цирфа Вероника

Новочеркасск

Триумф

Нощенко Денис

Панченко Дарья
1 2

-
-

12.09.2012
12.09.2012

7

85
-

Пшеничная Вероника

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий город

Кривчук Александр

Кривчук Ирина
1 2

-
174259

14.03.2012
14.03.2012

8

193
-

Щебуняева Анастасия

Ростов-на-Дону

Юнистрим
Анисимова Ольга1 2

-
610045

24.12.2012
24.12.2012

9

218
Головлев Руслан

-

Ростов-на-Дону

Dance City West
Чеботарев Геннадий1 2

-
-

01.11.2012
01.11.2012

10

268
-

Топильская Рада

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила1 2

-
5784

01.10.2012
01.10.2012

11

295
-

Горбунова Анна

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила1 2

-
5781

05.12.2011
05.12.2011

12

259
-

Вотинцева Екатерина

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила2 2

-
5636

09.11.2012
09.11.2012

13

279
-

Кочина Елизавета

Ростов-на-Дону

Dance City West
Чеботарев Геннадий2 2

-
5700

03.05.2012
03.05.2012

14

281
-

Жилина Кира

Ростов-на-Дону

Dance City West
Чеботарев Геннадий2 2

-
5848

11.10.2013
11.10.2013

15

178
-

Калинченко Варвара

Ростов-на-Дону

Dance City West
Чеботарев Геннадий2 2

-
5850

28.11.2013
28.11.2013

16

273
-

Лаврентьева Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Dance City West
Чеботарев Геннадий2 2

-
-

19.03.2012
19.03.2012

17

92
-

Микина Элина

Ростов-на-Дону

Юнистрим
Анисимова Ольга2 2

-
-

25.11.2012
25.11.2012

18

254
-

Вотинцева Любовь

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила2 2

-
5637

09.11.2012
09.11.2012

19

36
-

Мамонтова Евгения

Ростов-на-Дону

Dance City West
Чеботарев Геннадий2 2

-
-

30.03.2013
30.03.2013

20

76
-

Хейирбекова Самира

Новочеркасск

Фаворит
Ластовская Мария2 2

-
5870

26.11.2012
26.11.2012

21

183
Попов Филипп

-

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила2 Ш

5593
-

15.02.2012
15.02.2012

22
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№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

Место

141
-

Шашенко Арина

Новочеркасск

Фаворит
Ластовская Мария3 2

-
5875

12.05.2013
12.05.2013

23

285
-

Амирян Екатерина

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин сергей3 2

-
-

23.10.2013
23.10.2013

24

19
-

Радченко Елизавета

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий город
Радченко Анна3 2

-
5882

26.06.2013
26.06.2013

25

240
-

Тян Алина

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила3 2

-
5631

14.08.2013
14.08.2013

26

Участников: 26

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Голубева Дина            

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Нощенко Денис            
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